IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

KWAZULU-NATAL LOCAL DIVISION, DURBAN

COMMENCING AT DURBAN ON WEDNESDAY 23RP SEPTEMBER 2015

APPLICATION FOR DEFAULT JUDGMENT WITH APPLICATION TO DECLARE PROPERTY EXECUTABLE

1.

2.

3.

NEDBANK LTD

ETHEKWINI MUNICIPALITY

STD BANKOFSALTD

SUMMARY JUDGMENT

4.

FIRSTRAND BANK LTD

U A KHAN AND ANO

APPLICATIONS

6.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

STAK PROPERTY DEVELOPERS

P/LTD

C W ADRIO AND ANO

BUSINESS PARTNERS LTD

INVESTEC BANK LTD

N T MLISANA

T L VAN WHYE AND ANO

B W DU PLESSIS N O & ORS

L MAWETE

S P GUMBI

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

PT78 CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

AND DEVELOPMENT P/LTD

VS

N SUKREEM AND ANO

V | ADIE AND ANO

V RAMSUMER AND ANO

L STAVAST AND ANO

M N KHAN

ETHEKWINI MUNICIPALITY

H ADRIO

4843/2015

3188/2013

6983/2015

6238/2015

6274/2015

5203/2015

3488/2011

BOSS HIRING SERVS CC & ORS 8512/2015

J D BRUCE AND ANO

N N NDABAMBI AND ANO

G VAN WYK & ORS

SOUTH BEACH TOWING

DIRECTOR GENERAL: HOME
AFFAIRS AND ANO

ROAD ACCIDENT FUND

H B JS GANIE

13077/2012

14357/2014

9030/2015

9793/2015

7467/2015

7463/2015

7442/2015



SEQUESTRATIONS

30.

217. S SUBRAMONEY
DIVORCES

28. R BIRTHARTHEE
29. E C T TOMLINSON

R S NKOSI

16. T W MKHIZE VS
17. N D MVELASE VS
18. SV ZONDI VS
19. S MAFU VS
20. K KNOOP N O AND 6 ORS VS
21., N S KANKU VS
22. N MILELE VS
23. S W NDABA VS
24, THE SOUTH AFRICAN BANK OF
ATHENS LTD VS
25. S L NAIDOO AND ANO VS
LIQUIDATIONS
26. EX PARTE: LUKKAN INVESTS CC

VS

VS

VS

VS

MINISTER OF SOCIAL 7429/2015
WELFARE AND POPULATION

MINISTER OF SOCIAL WELFARE
AND DEVELOPMENT 7426/2015

THE SOUTH AFRICAN SOCIAL

SECURITY AGENCY 7425/2015
B G DLAMINI 7407/2015
S L NAIDOO 7402/2015

STANDING COMMITTEE FOR
REFUGEE AFFAIRS AND 2 7367/2015

DIRECTOR GENERAL HOME
AFFARIS AND ANO 7366/2015

M J MQADI AND 2 ORS 5507/2015

ETHEKWINI BUS SERVICE
P/LTD 3153/2015

H S PEKELHARING AND 1 1879/2015

6115/2015
GV SUBRAMONEY 2441/2015
D BIRTHARTHEE 7611/2015
HA L TOMLINSON 6671/2015
J H NKOSI AND ANO 4338/2014



31.

32.

33.

DD CHETTY

S VADIVALU

T L D HURKENS

VS

VS

VS

N CHETTY

G VADIVALU

W P HURKENS

891/2015

6690/2015

8002/2015

lid



